Subhead, sub-subhead1/sub-subhead2
LA Label Printers
    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
804
Label Tapes
Specifications & Ordering Information for labelmakers
Embossing Labelmakers

roll of 3⁄4" white nylon tape. Requires 6 AA
batteries (not included) or optional AC adapter.
Ordering Information
ColeParmer.com/Printers
Even MORE online!
Look for new items, stock status,
technical info, etc.
Catalog number Type Label width Roll length Price/rl
KH-65530-52 Flexible nylon, white
1⁄2" 12 ft
KH-65530-54 3⁄4" 18 ft
KH-65530-70 Permanent polyester, white
1⁄2" 23 ft
KH-65530-72 3⁄4"
KH-65530-74 Permanent polyester,
metallic white
1⁄2" 23 ft
KH-65530-76 3⁄4"
KH-65530-78 Flexible nylon, yellow
1⁄2" 23 ft
KH-65530-80 3⁄4"
Catalog
number Type Print
speed
Max
tape size Price
KH-65530-62 RhinoPRO Label Kit 1⁄2"
per second
3⁄4"
KH-65530-64 RhinoPRO 5000 with boot
Catalog number Type Max tape size Price
KH-65530-44 Metal tape embosser 1⁄2"
KH-65532-46 Vinyl tape embosser
Catalog number Type Label width Roll length Price/rl
KH-65530-40 Black vinyl 1⁄2" 12 ft
KH-65530-42 Red vinyl
KH-65530-46 Aluminum, adhesive
1⁄2"
12 ft
KH-65530-48 Aluminum, nonadhesive 16 ft
KH-65530-50 Stainless steel, nonadhesive 21 ft
Catalog number Description Price
KH-65530-56 Date Mark electronic stamper
KH-65530-58 Replacement ink
KH-09376-01 Batteries; 1.5 V, AA. Pack of 4